April 00, 2006 - Jeffrey E Epstein
Apnil 28, 2006

Primarv Account Number -
Page 9 of 12

Premier Checkin
Account Number _

Jeffrey E Epslein

Activity

Date
Apr 24

Apr 24

Apr 25
Apr 26
Apr 27

Apr 28
Apr 28

= Apr2é

Apr 28

Description

Irternal Funds Transfer

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN

FUNDS TRaNSFERRED FROM DDA Ac# [
I < oo ac# I s REcUE
STED

CHIPS Debit

Vi HSBC BANK USA,

o108

AL GERALD B. LEFCQURT, P.C.-1 QLA

S5N:
Deposit |
Check Paid# 1110

Fedwire Debit

ViA: FIRSTBANK PR

AT LS, LLC

REF

M DOS08

w0 I
Interast Paid

Fedwire Debit

VIA BE AMERICA TX

AJC HBIU JI MAC

rRer: mecHsIU J MaCEE

MEM2:45

IMAL

Book Transfer

JEFFREY E EPSTEIM

Book Transfer Dabit

AIC: FXA USD INCOMINGFEDVCHIPS/DDA
BOURNEMOUTH UNITED KINGDOM BHT T7-DB
ORG: FX USD INCOMINGFEDICHIPS/DOA
CIOCHASE MAMHATTAN BE. CHASESIDE
OGE FX OPERATIONS

MEW ¥ ORK NY

REF: fOCMT/USD21743 34/BNF/GEP11818

13

Confidential Treatment Requested by
JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

JPMorgan )

Private Bank

Dbit Credits
£75,000.00

$130,000.00

£31,593.13
540,000.00
$20.000.00

$1,886.36
$5,000.00

§7,362.50

§21,743.34

{cont )

Balance
$1,430,941.14

$1,280,841.14

$1,312,534.27
$1,272534.27
$1,222,534.27

51,224 420.66
51,219 420 66

$1,212,058.16

$1,180,314.82

JPM-SDNY-00003859

SDNY_GM_00273057
EFTA01482708



